BID ON: NEW SERVING LINES- MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL - CNP

BID NO: 23-10
OPENED: MAY 10, 2023 @ 2:00 P.M.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MURPHY HIGH SCHOOL

1 CASHIER COUNTER
As per specifications.

2 UTILITY COUNTER
As per specifications.

3 MOBILE COLD FOOD COUNTER
As per specifications.

3.1 TWO-TIER DISPLAY
As per specifications

4 MOBILE HOT FOOD COUNTER
As per specifications.

41 SNEEZEGUARD
As per specifications.

7 MOBILE COLD FOOD COUNTER
As per specifications.

7.1 TWO-TIER DISPLAY
As per specifications.

8 UTILITY COUNTER
As per specifications.

9 MOBILE COLD FOOD COUNTER
As per specifications.

QTY

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

UNIT
COST

$5,267.00
$7,228.00

$3,774.00
$5,217.00

$12,709.00
$17,253.00

$9,835.00
$9,682.00

$14,136.00
$17,957.00

$8,094.00
$7,794.00

$12,709.00
$17,253.00

$9,835.00
$9,682.00

$3,774.00
$5,217.00

$12,709.00
$17,253.00
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BRAND/MFG

SIS
Savannah

SIS
Savannah

SIS
Savannah

PMG
PMG

SIS

Savannah/Wel

PMG
PMG

SIS
Savannah

PMG
PMG

SIS
Savannah

SIS
Savannah

WARRANTY

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

DELIVERY
TIME

AFTER RECEIPT

OF P.O.

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks



ITEM

9.1

10

11

12

121

13

13.1

14

DESCRIPTION

TWO-TIER DISPLAY
As per specifications.

CASHIER COUNTER
As per specifications.

UTILITY COUNTER
As per specifications.

MOBILE COLD FOOD COUNTER
As per specifications.

TWO-TIER DISPLAY
As per specifications.

MOBILE HOT FOOD COUNTER
As per specifications.

SNEEZEGUARD
As per specifications.

CASHIER COUNTER
As per specifications.

GRAND TOTAL

QTY

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

BIDDER

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

Mobile Fixture
Hotel & Restaurant

UNIT
COST

$9,835.00
$9,682.00

$8,054.00
$10,982.00

$3,517.00
$4,871.00

$12,709.00
$17,253.00

$9,835.00
$9,682.00

$14,136.00
$17,957.00

$8,094.00
$7,794.00

$5,267.00
$7,228.00

$164,289.00
$199,985.00

BRAND/MFG

PMG
PMG

SIS
Savannah

SIS
Savannah

SIS
Savannah

PMG
PMG

SIS
Savannah/Wells

PMG
PMG

SIS
Savannah

There will be a mandatory pre-bid meeting on Wednesday, May 3. 2023 @ 9:30 am at Murphy

High School located at 100 South Carlen Street, Mobile, AL 36606.
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WARRANTY

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

1Yr
1 Year

DELIVERY
TIME
AFTER RECEIPT
OF P.O.

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks

14 Weeks
8-10 Weeks



